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CITY OF HOGANSVILLE

Water & Wastewater Service Tariff

WATER SERVICE
PAGE EFFECTIVE DATE REVISION
lof1l See Below 20191001
RESIDENTIAL INSIDE RESIDENTIAL SENIOR
Effective Date 07/09/18 Effective Date 07/09/18
Base Charge Base Charge $2.00 per month
5/8” $9.50 per month Usage Charge
1” $11.55 per month First 5,000 Gallons $6.11  per kGallon
Usage Charge Next 5,000 Gallons $8.52  per kGallon
First 5,000 Gallons $6.11  per kGallon Over 10,000 Gallons $9.15  per kGallon
Next 5,000 Gallons $8.52  per kGallon
Over 10,000 Gallons $9.15 per kGallon COMMERCIAL
Effective Date 07/09/18
RESIDENTIAL OUTSIDE Base Charge
Effective Date 07/09/18 5/8” $12.50 per month
Base Charge 1” $14.50 per month
5/8” $12.75 per month 2" $26.00 per month
1”7 $15.81 per month 3” $41.00 per month
Usage Charge 8" $92.00 per month
First 5,000 Gallons $6.11  per kGallon Usage Charge
Next 5,000 Gallons $8.52  per kGallon All Gallons $4.56  per kGallon
Over 10,000 Gallons $9.15 per kGallon

WHOLESALE

In the event the amount of water received by Meriwether is less than 25,000 gallons of water per day,
Meriwether shall nonetheless pay to Hogansville a sum of money required for the use of 25,000 gallons of water
per day [$87.50]. Payments made after the due date shall bear interest at the rate of 12% annum until paid.

Effective Date 02/01/08 11/01/19
Usage Charge
All Gallons $3.50 $4.15  per kGallon

LATE PAYMENTS:

All bills with the exception of wholesale, not paid by the due date are subject to a penalty of 10 percent.
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CITY OF HOGANSVILLE
Water & Wastewater Service Tariff

WASTEWATER SERVICE
PAGE EFFECTIVE DATE REVISION
lof1l See Below 20191001

RESIDENTIAL INSIDE RESIDENTIAL SENIOR
Effective Date 07/09/18 Effective Date 07/09/18
Base Charge $18.00 per month Base Charge $10.50 per month
Usage Charge Usage Charge

First 5,000 Gallons $10.62 per kGallon First 5,000 Gallons $10.62 per kGallon

Next 5,000 Gallons $12.55 per kGallon Next 4,000 Gallons $12.55 per kGallon

Over 10,000 Gallons $16.89 per kGallon Over 8,000 Gallons $16.89 per kGallon
RESIDENTIAL OUTSIDE COMMERCIAL
Effective Date 07/09/18 Effective Date 07/09/18
Base Charge $22.00 per month Base Charge
Usage Charge 5/8” Per Month $30.00

First 5,000 Gallons $10.62 per kGallon 1 & 2” Per Month $50.00

Next 4,000 Gallons $12.55 per kGallon 3” Per Month $60.00

Over 8,000 Gallons $16.89 per kGallon Usage Charge

All Gallons $12.47 per kGallon

WHOLESALE
Effective Date 02/01/08 11/01/19
Usage Charge

All Gallons $3.50 $5.43  per kGallon

Payments received after the due date shall bear a penalty of 1.5 percent of the balance due each month.

LATE PAYMENTS:

All bills with the exception of wholesale, not paid by the due date are subject to a penalty of 10 percent.
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